Position

Div Dean, Phys Ed & Athletics

Instructor

Athletic Director - Da

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Athletic Trainer

Division Administrative Asst

Pe/Wellness Assistant

Counselor, Phys Ed & Athletics

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Facilities & Equipment Asst

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division

Total Wages

$181,682

$154,574

$151,035

$142,318

$139,379

$125,283

$123,446

$112,216

$102,823

$98,976

$91,333

$80,722

$75,015

$71,631

$61,378

$43,440

$42,316

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,809

$40,258

$39,954

$38,971

$35,431

$23,388

$36,725

$30,957

$29,260

$20,230

$19,216

$32,747

$18,348

$16,291

$4,759

$22,943

$4,908



Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Early Retiree/Manager

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Early Retiree/Instructional

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Athletic Trainer

Assistant Coach

Pe/Wellness Assistant

Da Fw Phys Educ Assistant Il

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Da Fw Phys Educ Assistant ||

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division
DA - Physical
Education Division

$41,156

$35,242

$31,020

$30,182

$24,104

$22,499

$18,279

$17,133

$16,891

$12,676

$10,436

$6,615

$3,994

$1,183

$1,098

$157

$58

$4,744

$4,818

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,079

$1,643

$0

$47

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



