Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Div Dean, Phys Ed & Athletics		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$181,682	\$29,809
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$154,574	\$40,258
Athletic Director - Da		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$151,035	\$39,954
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$142,318	\$38,971
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$139,379	\$35,431
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$125,283	\$23,388
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$123,446	\$36,725
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$112,216	\$30,957
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$102,823	\$29,260
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$98,976	\$20,230
Athletic Trainer		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$91,333	\$19,216
Division Administrative Asst		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$80,722	\$32,747
Pe/Wellness Assistant		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$75,015	\$18,348
Counselor, Phys Ed & Athletics		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$71,631	\$16,291
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$61,378	\$4,759
Facilities & Equipment Asst		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$43,440	\$22,943
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$42,316	\$4,908

Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$41,156	\$4,744
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$35,242	\$4,818
Early Retiree/Manager	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$31,020	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$30,182	\$0
Early Retiree/Instructional	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$24,104	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$22,499	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$18,279	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$17,133	\$2,079
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$16,891	\$1,643
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$12,676	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$10,436	\$47
Athletic Trainer	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$6,615	\$0
Assistant Coach	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$3,994	\$0
Pe/Wellness Assistant	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$1,183	\$0
Da Fw Phys Educ Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$1,098	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$157	\$0
Da Fw Phys Educ Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Division	\$58	\$0